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ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR 

~r.No Roll.No Students Name Subject- Hindi CC(G2) 

1 4012 BHONG SHITAL BALU 
2 4021 PADULE SUJIT HARICHANDRA 
3 4023 PADULE SUSHANT SURESH 
4 4046 JANGID POOJA JAGDISH 
5 4062 JANGID MANISHA BABULAL 
6 4063 GAIKWAD AJIT LAX.MAN 
7 4066 HARALE AVADHUT MAHADEV 
8 4067 HAJARE ASHITOSH BALU 
9 4073 THORA T KOMAL ASHOK 
10 4085 SHINGADE PALLAVI JYOTIRAM 
11 4086 JAVALAGE KIRAN SOMANATH 
12 4090 JADHAVAKASH HANUMANT 
13 4097 MORE SITARAM ABHIMAN 
14 4099 TELE AKSHAY HARIDAS 
15 4101 GIDDE DHANSHRI BALIRAM 
16 4102 NAGARE SANDIP SUKHALAL 
17 4103 GHODAKE PUJA GANPAT 
18 4110 BANSODEABHIJIT RAJKUMAR 
19 4115 GAVHANE MAHESH DATTATRAY 
20 4183 POTE VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 
21 4191 JAWALE KANCHAN BHIMRAO 
22 4205 BHAGAT PAYAL ARUN 
23 4207 DEVKAR SAYLI DADASAHEB 
24 4209 KALE VINAY VYANKESH 
25 4220 CHOBE SWATI BABU 
26 4236 KHANDAGALE PUNAM DNANESHWAR 
27 4240 SHEWALE VAIBHAV UTTAM 
28 4241 WANKAR SARTHAK SANJAY 
29 4246 JADHAV MAYURI VITTHAL 
30 4256 KARE YOGITA DADA 
31 4258 KAMBLE AKSHAY UTTAM 
32 4268 BHONG ANKITA DASHRATH 
33 4276 VINOD BABAN KOKARE 
34 4282 JADHAV SAMADHAN NAGESH 
35 4287 BANSODE PRATIKSHA LALASO 
36 4289 GAVALI APURVA CHANDRAKANT 
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ARTS, SCIENCf; ANO COMMERCE COLLEGE. INOAPUR 

St No Roll.No Students N~me Sub1ect- Hondo $1(0St) Yoar- 2020-21 ClaH•SYBA , ,021 PAOULE SUJIT HARICHANORA 
2 •023 PADULE SUSHANT SURESH 
3 '046 JANGIO POOJA JAGOISH 

' '°62 JANGID MANISHA BABULAL 
5 4097 MORE SITARAM ABHIMAN 
6 4099 TELE AKSHAY HARIDAS 
7 4102 NAGARE SANOIP SUKHALAL 
8 4110 BANSOOE ABHUIT RAJKUMAR 
9 4115 GAVHANE MAHESH OATTATRAY 
10 4191 JAWALE KANCHAN BHIMRAO 
11 4205 BHAGAT PAYAL ARUN 
12 4236 KHANOAGALE PUNAM ONANESHWAR 
13 4246 JAOHAV MAYURI VITTHAL 
14 4258 KAMBLE AKSHAY UTTAM 
15 4268 SHONG ANKIT A OASHRA TH 
16 4287 BANSODE PRATIKSHA LALASO 

Total 16 records 



1 ARTS, SCIENCE ANO COMMERCE COLLEGE1 INOAPUR 

Sr.No Roll.No ~tudents Name 
1 4021 PAOULE SUJIT HARICHANORA 

1 Subject- Hindi S2(SEC) Year- 2020-21 1 Class-SYBA 

2 4023 PADULE SUSHANT SURESH 
3 4046 JANGID POOJA JAGDISH 
4 4062 JANGID MANISHA BABULAL 
5 4097 MORE SITARAM ABHIMAN 
6 4099 TELE AKSHAY HARIDAS 
7 4102 NAGARE SANOIP SUKHALAL 
8 4110 BANSOOEABHIJITRAJKUMAR 
9 4115 GAVHANE MAHESH DATTATRAY 

10 4191 JAWALE KANCHAN BHIMRAO 
11 4205 BHAGATPAYALARUN 
12 4236 KHANDAGALE PUNAM ONANESHWAR 
13 4246 JAOHAV MAYURI VITTHAL 
14 4258 KAMBLE AKSHAY UTTAM 
15 4268 BHONGANKITA DASHRATH 
16 4287 BANSODE PRATIKSHA LALASO 

Total 16 records 


